
2.95

2.64
2.70

2.80

3.59

3.35

2.54

2.79

2.57
2.95

2.52

3.22

2.79

2.71

2.63

3.22

4.12

2.73

2.91

4.91

 P2 

 O13

 O12

 O11

 C10

 O10

 O9 

 C8 

 C9 

 P1 

 O8 

 O7 

 O6 

 O3 

 O1 

 C7 

 O5 

 O4 

 C5  C6 

 C4  O2 

 C3  C2 

 C1 

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1
 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1
 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB  OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 200(A)

Thr 97(A)

Lys 411(A)

Glu 341(A)
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